4 Mile Results

[ First Name | Last Name | Gender | Division Name [ Age Group | AG Place | Time
Burton Aldrich M Fast Ski Kayak Male 18 to 49 1 0:31:58
Erik Snider M Fast Ski Kayak Male 18 to 49 2 0:35:00
Darren Crozier M Fast Ski Kayak Male 50 to 59 1 0:31:05
Gus Baez M Fast Ski Kayak Male 60 and Over 1 0:40:22
Mark Snider M Fast Ski Kayak Male 60 and Over 2 0:40:41
Terry Perkins M Fast Ski Kayak Male 60 and Over 3 0:48:09
Peter Potter M Fast Ski Kayak Male 60 and Over 4 0:48:34
Michael Riney M Fast Ski Kayak Male 60 and Over 5 1:07:38
Marc Blouin M Kayak Sit on Top (1) Male 50 to 59 1 0:57:19
Joye Quire, Donald Quire M Sea Kayak Double Male 60 and Over 1 1:.03:20
Frank Lawson M Sea Kayak Male 18 to 49 1 0:37:22
Jessica Kennedy F OC-1 Female 18 to 49 1 0:39:57
Kila Nixon F OC-1 Female 18 to 49 2 0:40:26
Amanda Browne F OC-1 Female 50 to 59 1 0:39:27
Joyce Saltsman F OC-1 Female 50 to 59 2 0:40:08
Ray Worrell M OC-1 Male 50 to 59 1 0:36:01
Eric Stanton M OC-1 Male 60 and Over 1 0:35:49
Jon MacQueen M OC-1 Male 60 and Over 2 0:37:20
Ross Elder M OC-1 Male 60 and Over 3 04312
Jenny Miller, Katelyn Grady F OC-2 Female 18 to 49 1 0:34:40
Tanya Walsh, Charlotte Early F OC-2 Female 18 to 49 2 0:37:24
Jan Lanouette,  Steven Becker M OC-2 Male 50 to 59 1 0:35:12
Georgia Bloomer-Rancourt F SUP 12'-6" Female 9to 11 1 1.08:25
Lina Bowers F SUP 12'-6" Female 15 to 17 1 0:53:59
Erika Lane F SUP 12'-6" Female 18 to 49 1 0:49:49
Jen Hayes F SUP 12'-6" Female 18 to 49 2 0:52:03
Shelly Vihlen F SUP 12'-6" Female 18 to 49 3 0:53:07
Tammy Beason F SUP 12'-6" Female 18 to 49 4 1:11:09
Jennifer Tennant F SUP 12'-6" Female 18 to 49 5 1:11:19
Ali Carter F SUP 12'-6" Female 18 to 49 6 1:27:57
Saralane Harrer F SUP 12'-6" Female 50 to 59 1 1:00:46
Diane Lukens F SUP 12'-6" Female 50 to 59 2 1:40:55
Suzanne Brosseau F SUP 12'-6" Female 60 and Over 1 1:04:32
Kai Figueroa M SUP 12'-6" Male 9to 11 1 1:22:40
Alek Ramos M SUP 12'-6" Male 12 to 14 1 0:51:58
Evan Enrique M SUP 12'-6" Male 12 to 14 2 1:03:32
Jason Levy M SUP 12'-6" Male 18 to 49 1 0:56:18
Christopher Frye M SUP 12'-6" Male 18 to 49 2 0:58:18
Thomas Mitchell M SUP 12'-6" Male 18 to 49 3 0:59:39
Joselin Ramos M SUP 12'-6" Male 18 to 49 4 1:08:54
Kevin Glatfelter M SUP 12'-6" Male 50 to 59 1 0:47:45
Jim Birney M SUP 12'-6" Male 50 to 59 2 0:49:44
Derry Woodhouse M SUP 12'-6" Male 50 to 59 3 0:56:11
Tony Walz M SUP 12'-6" Male 50 to 59 4 0:59:05
David Ritz M SuUP 12'-6" Male 50 to 59 5 1:13:00
Darrin Herbst M SUP 12'-6" Male 50 to 59 6 1:16:19
Daniel Honig M SUP 12'-6" Male 60 and Over 1 1:16:29
Liz Mirson F SUP 14 Female 18 to 49 1 0:54:31
Geri Nuevo F SUP 14 Female 18 to 49 2 1:12:39
Jessica Melger F SUP 14 Female 18 to 49 3 1:15:19



Shea
Jason
Carlos
Mike
Marshall
Saul
Matthew
Jim
Frank
David
Daniel
Thomas
Bob
John
Shanley
Andrea
Lissa
Lynda
Eric
Shay
Bryan
Jonathan
Jorge
Lewis
Anita
Linda
Chris
Andy
Gary
Wayne
Gilbert
Michael
Sarah Aldrich,
Waylon Willis,
Pat Bayers,
Robert
Reid
Matt
Steve
William
David
Wendell

Herbst
Casuga
Colon
Taber
Brown
Sapjanskas
Goolsby
Ellis

Torres
Wieland
Lukens
Larkin
Brodhead
Stannard
Herbst
Halko
Fahlman
Roszel
Enrique
Spoonmore
Calaman
Spradley
Figueroa
Gibson
Allen
Damsky
Hipgrave
Black
Nager
Henriquez
Muller
Moran
Haley Bechet
Vincent Bechet
Jeannie Shaffer
Norman
Hyle
Kearney
Peters
Schaet
Rush
Martin

LTI TEETNEZCLESEIZSETNMNTIZIZZSESSTTI IS KE

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP 14

SUP Unlimited

SUP Unlimited

SUP Under 12'-6"
SUP Under 12'-6"
SUP Under 12'-6"
SUP Under 12'-6"
SUP Under 12'-6"
SUP Under 12'-6"
SUP Under 12'-6"
SUP Under 12'-6"
SUP Under 12'-6"
SUP Under 12'-6"
Surfski Single

Surfski Single

Surfski Single

Surfski Single

Surfski Single

Surfski Single

Surfski Single

Surfski Single

Surfski Double

Surfski Double

Cc2

Waterman's Challenge
Waterman's Challenge
Waterman's Challenge
Waterman's Challenge
Waterman's Challenge
Waterman's Challenge
Waterman's Challenge

Male 15 to 17
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Male 50 to 59
Male 50 to 59
Male 60 and Over
Male 60 and Over
Male 60 and Over
Female 9to 11
Female 18 to 49
Female 50 to 59
Female 50 to 59
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 50 to 59

Female 60 and Over
Female 60 and Over

Male 18 to 49
Male 50 to 59
Male 50 to 59
Male 60 and Over
Male 60 and Over
Male 60 and Over
Female 18 to 49
Male 60 and Over
Female 50 to 59
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 18 to 49
Male 50 and Over
Male 50 and Over
Male 50 and Over

WNRPAWONRPRRPRPRPRONRPRNRPRPNRPRPONMWONRPNRPRRPENRREPLONRNOOCDNSWNLERPR

0:50:49
0:40:24
0:43:03
0:43:14
0:52:53
0:54:22
0:55:46
0:58:29
0:46:50
0:52:18
0:55:54
1.04:41
0:45:57
1:16:26
1:15:49
1.02:05
0:57:34
1:17:20
0:51:07
0:57:45
1:13:13
1:43:49
1:52:00
0:51:47
0:35:47
0:48:28
0:28:22
0:39:20
0:58:14
0:33:35
1.02:59
1.03:48
0:39:50
0:30:17
0:46:18
0:33:51
0:36:55
0:41:47
0:50:06
0:37:50
0:41:16
0:49:10



