4 Mile Results

First Name	Last Name	Gender		Age Group	AG Place	Time
Burton	Aldrich	Μ	Fast Ski Kayak	Male 18 to 49	1	0:31:58
Erik	Snider	М	Fast Ski Kayak	Male 18 to 49	2	0:35:00
Darren	Crozier	М	Fast Ski Kayak	Male 50 to 59	1	0:31:05
Gus	Baez	М	Fast Ski Kayak	Male 60 and Over	1	0:40:22
Mark	Snider	М	Fast Ski Kayak	Male 60 and Over	2	0:40:41
Terry	Perkins	М	Fast Ski Kayak	Male 60 and Over	3	0:48:09
Peter	Potter	М	Fast Ski Kayak	Male 60 and Over	4	0:48:34
Michael	Riney	М	Fast Ski Kayak	Male 60 and Over	5	1:07:38
Marc	Blouin	М	Kayak Sit on Top (1)	Male 50 to 59	1	0:57:19
Joye Quire,	Donald Quire	М	Sea Kayak Double	Male 60 and Over	1	1:03:20
Frank	Lawson	М	Sea Kayak	Male 18 to 49	1	0:37:22
Jessica	Kennedy	F	OC-1	Female 18 to 49	1	0:39:57
Kila	Nixon	F	OC-1	Female 18 to 49	2	0:40:26
Amanda	Browne	F	OC-1	Female 50 to 59	1	0:39:27
Joyce	Saltsman	F	OC-1	Female 50 to 59	2	0:40:08
Ray	Worrell	М	OC-1	Male 50 to 59	1	0:36:01
Eric	Stanton	М	OC-1	Male 60 and Over	1	0:35:49
Jon	MacQueen	М	OC-1	Male 60 and Over	2	0:37:20
Ross	Elder	М	OC-1	Male 60 and Over	3	0:43:12
Jenny Miller,	Katelyn Grady	F	OC-2	Female 18 to 49	1	0:34:40
Tanya Walsh,	Charlotte Early	F	OC-2	Female 18 to 49	2	0:37:24
Jan Lanouette,	Steven Becker	М	OC-2	Male 50 to 59	1	0:35:12
Georgia	Bloomer-Rancourt	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 9 to 11	1	1:08:25
Lina	Bowers	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 15 to 17	1	0:53:59
Erika	Lane	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 18 to 49	1	0:49:49
Jen	Hayes	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 18 to 49	2	0:52:03
Shelly	Vihlen	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 18 to 49	3	0:53:07
Tammy	Beason	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 18 to 49	4	1:11:09
Jennifer	Tennant	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 18 to 49	5	1:11:19
Ali	Carter	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 18 to 49	6	1:27:57
Saralane	Harrer	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 50 to 59	1	1:00:46
Diane	Lukens	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 50 to 59	2	1:40:55
Suzanne	Brosseau	F	SUP 12'-6"	Female 60 and Over	1	1:04:32
Kai	Figueroa	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 9 to 11	1	1:22:40
Alek	Ramos	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 12 to 14	1	0:51:58
Evan	Enrique	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 12 to 14	2	1:03:32
Jason	Levy	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 18 to 49	1	0:56:18
Christopher	Frye	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 18 to 49	2	0:58:18
Thomas	Mitchell	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 18 to 49	3	0:59:39
Joselin	Ramos	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 18 to 49	4	1:08:54
Kevin	Glatfelter	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 50 to 59	1	0:47:45
Jim	Birney	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 50 to 59	2	0:49:44
Derry	Woodhouse	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 50 to 59	3	0:56:11
Tony	Walz	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 50 to 59	4	0:59:05
David	Ritz	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 50 to 59	5	1:13:00
Darrin	Herbst	М	SUP 12'-6"	Male 50 to 59	6	1:16:19
Daniel	Honig	M	SUP 12'-6"	Male 60 and Over	1	1:16:29
Liz	Mirson	F	SUP 14'	Female 18 to 49	1	0:54:31
Geri	Nuevo	F	SUP 14'	Female 18 to 49	2	1:12:39
Jessica	Melger	F	SUP 14'	Female 18 to 49	3	1:15:19
					5	

Shea	Herbst	М	SUP 14'	Male 15 to 17	1	0:50:49
Jason	Casuga	Μ	SUP 14'	Male 18 to 49	1	0:40:24
Carlos	Colon	М	SUP 14'	Male 18 to 49	2	0:43:03
Mike	Taber	М	SUP 14'	Male 18 to 49	3	0:43:14
Marshall	Brown	М	SUP 14'	Male 18 to 49	4	0:52:53
Saul	Sapjanskas	М	SUP 14'	Male 18 to 49	5	0:54:22
Matthew	Goolsby	М	SUP 14'	Male 18 to 49	6	0:55:46
Jim	Ellis	М	SUP 14'	Male 18 to 49	7	0:58:29
Frank	Torres	М	SUP 14'	Male 50 to 59	1	0:46:50
David	Wieland	М	SUP 14'	Male 50 to 59	2	0:52:18
Daniel	Lukens	М	SUP 14'	Male 50 to 59	3	0:55:54
Thomas	Larkin	М	SUP 14'	Male 60 and Over	1	1:04:41
Bob	Brodhead	М	SUP Unlimited	Male 60 and Over	1	0:45:57
John	Stannard	М	SUP Unlimited	Male 60 and Over	2	1:16:26
Shanley	Herbst	F	SUP Under 12'-6"	Female 9 to 11	1	1:15:49
Andrea	Halko	F	SUP Under 12'-6"	Female 18 to 49	1	1:02:05
Lissa	Fahlman	F	SUP Under 12'-6"	Female 50 to 59	1	0:57:34
Lynda	Roszel	F	SUP Under 12'-6"	Female 50 to 59	2	1:17:20
Eric	Enrique	М	SUP Under 12'-6"	Male 18 to 49	1	0:51:07
Shay	Spoonmore	М	SUP Under 12'-6"	Male 18 to 49	2	0:57:45
Bryan	Calaman	М	SUP Under 12'-6"	Male 18 to 49	3	1:13:13
Jonathan	Spradley	М	SUP Under 12'-6"	Male 18 to 49	4	1:43:49
Jorge	Figueroa	М	SUP Under 12'-6"	Male 18 to 49	5	1:52:00
Lewis	Gibson	М	SUP Under 12'-6"	Male 50 to 59	1	0:51:47
Anita	Allen	F	Surfski Single	Female 60 and Over	1	0:35:47
Linda	Damsky	F	Surfski Single	Female 60 and Over	2	0:48:28
Chris	Hipgrave	М	Surfski Single	Male 18 to 49	1	0:28:22
Andy	Black	М	Surfski Single	Male 50 to 59	1	0:39:20
Gary	Nager	М	Surfski Single	Male 50 to 59	2	0:58:14
Wayne	Henriquez	М	Surfski Single	Male 60 and Over	1	0:33:35
Gilbert	Muller	М	Surfski Single	Male 60 and Over	2	1:02:59
Michael	Moran	М	Surfski Single	Male 60 and Over	3	1:03:48
Sarah Aldrich,	Haley Bechet	F	Surfski Double	Female 18 to 49	1	0:39:50
Waylon Willis,	Vincent Bechet	М	Surfski Double	Male 60 and Over	1	0:30:17
Pat Bayers,	Jeannie Shaffer	F	C2	Female 50 to 59	1	0:46:18
Robert	Norman	М	Waterman's Challenge	Male 18 to 49	1	0:33:51
Reid	Hyle	М	Waterman's Challenge	Male 18 to 49	2	0:36:55
Matt	Kearney	М	Waterman's Challenge	Male 18 to 49	3	0:41:47
Steve	Peters	М	Waterman's Challenge	Male 18 to 49	4	0:50:06
William	Schaet	М	Waterman's Challenge	Male 50 and Over	1	0:37:50
David	Rush	М	Waterman's Challenge	Male 50 and Over	2	0:41:16
Wendell	Martin	М	Waterman's Challenge	Male 50 and Over	3	0:49:10